1
®
ISL4486, ISL81486
FN6060Data Sheet December 2003
5V, Ultra High Speed, PROFIBUS,
RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
The Intersil ISL4486 and ISL81486 are BiCMOS, 5V
powered, single transceivers that meet both the RS-485 and

• Building Environmental Control Systems
• Industrial/Process Control Networks
Ordering Information
PART NO. (BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL4486IB (4486IB) -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL4486IB-T (4486IB) -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
(Tape and Reel)
M8.15
ISL4486IU (4486) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL4486IU-T (4486) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP
(Tape and Reel)
M8.118
ISL81486IB (81486IB) -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL81486IB-T (81486IB) -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
(Tape and Reel)
M8.15
ISL81486IU (1486) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL81486IU-T (1486) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP
(Tape and Reel)
M8.118
Pinout
ISL4486, ISL81486 (SOIC, MSOP)
TOP VIEW
RO
RE
DE